SMOOTHIES & LICUADOS GUATEMALTECOS

(YOGURT BASED) (MILK BASED)

ICED DRINKS

160Z 2402

1202160z 20 oz

HOT DRINKS

ICED COFFEE** 2.7 3.75 5.25 1602Z. 5.85 240z HOUSE COFFE 2.002.25 2.50
DEPTH CHARGE™ 3.75 4.75 STRAWBERRY BANANA [|[MANGO TANGO || COCONUT MANGO PEPTH CHARGE 3.00 3.25 3.50
RIS 2.75 3. 79" \ERY VERY BERRIES || STRAWBERRY MANGO [|PEACH MANGO AMERICANO bt
ESPRESSO 2.75 3.75 wILD BLUEBERRY BANANA || PEACHY || PASSION FRUITY  CAFECON LECHE 2.502.75 3.00
CAFE LATTE 3.9) il BLUEBERRY MANGO || PINA COLADA ESPRESSO DOBLE SHOT 2.25
CAFE MOCHA 4.25 4.95 CAFE LATE 3.25 3.75 4.25
WHITE MOCHA 425 4.95 .65 160z7. 6.25 2402 CAPPUCCINO 3.253.75 4.25
CARAMEL CREAM LATTE 4.25 4.95 MATCHA GREEN TEA || AVOCADO PINEAPPLE BLUEBERRIES AR i
VANILLA CHAI 3.75 4.50 SUPER VERDE || AVOCADO MANGO SPINACH WER SN A s 93423
DIRTY CHAI 4.75 5955 SPINACH, SHAKES MEXICAN MOCHA 3.854.25 4.65
CED TEA 5 75 308 CUCUMBER,GREEN APPLE, PAdal.3\] P MOCHA CHAPINA 3.85 4.25 4.65
' ' ORANGE JUICE & BANANA. 160Z. 5.257 §240Z .3.85 CARAMEL CREAM LATTE 3.85 4.25 4.65
HORCHATA LATTE 4.75 288 VANILLA CHOCOLATE | » i e
GREAMY COCONENEATEE 4.75 “5.05 T AR ' ::‘"fr:"c‘:l‘ |A S
TOASTED MARSHMALLOW LATTE4.7 5 5.25 F H:-.- ¢|..|0¢Ao|_A1'E z.as 3-25 3.75
L S 4.70  5.25 PPUCCI Nos WHITE CHOCOLATE 2.85 3.25 3.75
MATCHA GREEN TEA 4.75

CHOCOLATE CHAPIN 3.00 3.50 3.95

>-2> WITH COFFEE WITHOUT COFFEE

ICED & HOT DRINKS ADD ONS ™

SOY MILK 16 0Z. 5.75 240z. 6.25 160z 5.25 2407 5.85  MEXICAN CHOCOLATE 3.003.503.95
ALMOND MILK

COCONUT MILK HORCHATA DARK CHOCOLATE HORCHATA VANILLA BEAN HORCHATA LATTE 3.954.25 4.95
DobiEsHo e OREO COOKIE WHITE FRAPPE  OREO COOKIE COTTON CANDY CSREAMY COCONUTLATTE IR 4.93

DOBLE SHOT OF ESPRESSO

TRIPLE SHOT OF ESPRESSO
# OF SUGARS

FRESH SQUEEZE
JUICES

TOASTED MARSHMALLOW LATTE 3.95 4.45 4.95
BERRY MOCHA 3.95 4.45 4.95
MATCHA GREEN TEA _ 3.954.454.95

CHOCOLATE CHIP

CARAMEL CREAM
CHOCOLATE MILK

CHOCOLATE CHIP
CARAMEL CREAM

PEANUT BUTTER BANANA

ORANGE JUICE SM 5.95 LG 6.95 160z
BEETS-CARROTS-ORANGE JUICE  5.95
PINEAPPLE-CARROT JUICE 5.95
CARROT -ORANGE JUICE 5.95
PURELY CARROT 6.50
GREEN JUICE 5.95
BENEFIT DETOX 595
FRESH SQUEEZE WITH GINGER

HEALTHY NOURISHING 6.50
IMMUNITY BOOSTING 6.50

WELLNESS GINGER 650



“;e
Guatemal 0

]

§ SANDWICHES ll=++N HAMBURGERS]

12.95 ] CLASIC BURGER 12.95

SERVED WITH FRENCH FRIES
CHOICE OF MEAT: ] BACON BURGER 13.95

%/ LOX BAGEL 9.95

CHICKEN, STEAK, HAM, OR TURKEY. -3 L0X WITH AVOCADO 10.95
CHOICE OF CHEESE: B HAWAIIAN BURGER 13.95 LJBUTTER 2.25
PROVOLONE, SWISS, i[YCREAM CHEESE 2.75

) AVOCADO BACON BURGER 14.95

iEJCREAM CHEESE & TOMATOES 3.50
L ¢REAM CH EESE, BACON & AVOCADO 5.25
L5 ¢REAM CHEESE & AVOCADO 4.25
! ¢cREAM CHEESE & BACON 4.25
1 BUTTER & JELLY 3.00

AMERICAN OR PEPPER JACK.

2lPANINIS

.25 16 3.25
. PEANUT BUTTER JELLY -

= OCARSs i¥/GRILLED CHEESE 3.50
CHICKEN, HAM, STEAK OR (I MORNING GLORY 4.50
TURKEY. 12 BREAKFAST GRILLED CHEESE WITH BACON 7.25

CHOICE OF CHEESE: #11) BLT BAGEL 7.25
PROVOLONE, SWISS, PEIVEGGIE BAGEL 7.25
AMERICAN P71 BREAKFAST WITH AVOCADO & MEAT X2

OR PEPPER JACK. CHOOSE FROM:
BACON || SAUSAGE|| TURKEY|| HAM
EXTRAS
%) BREAKFAST BAGEL:
AvocApo 1.50 TOMATO, SPINACH BUTTER, TOMATO, EGG AND CHEESE. o
CUCUMBERORNN 77\ BREAKEAST BAGEL WITH AVOCADO 6.2

FRENCH, ONIONS,

. 7.2
FRIES 3.00 JALAPENO 50 1] BREAKFAST BAGEL WITH AVOCADO & SPINACH
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11.25
15.95
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14.95
11.50

REAKFAST

') DESAYUNO COMO SE DEBE
HUEVOS CON CHORIZO

2 AMERICAN BREAKFAST
) SUPER BREAKFAST

<) RANCHERO
3 CHAPIN
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X MORNING GLORY
2¥) OMELETTE

CBISTEK

3\

: PLATANOS CON TODO

PANCAKES

.75

10.50

< BREAKFAST WRAP




<) PEPIAN DE GALLINA
Ty PEPIAN DE RES
’t] PEPIAN DE POLLO
7, CALDO DE RES

%l CALDO DE GALLINA

"l CALDO DE POLLO

. GALLINA DORADA
', POLLO DORADO

CHICKEN TENDER
c CHICKEN WINGS

15.95
15.95

9.95
10.95

7! POLLOA LA PI.ANCHA
5 AUTENTICO C
7y FILETE DE PESCADO
SUPER BISTEK




45
75
45
99
45

- GUATEMALAN TAMAL

2: PACHES (POLLO O PUERCO)
i) TWO TAMALITOS DE CHIPILIN
3] TWO CHUCHITOS

7 TWO RELLENITOS

X GARNACHAS
6.75 (4pcs) 12.75 (8p¢cs) 19.75 (12p¢s)

- S N

7\ THREE TACOS DORADOS 8.25
5 TORTILLA CON CARNE ASADA XL
75 THREE TOSTADAS 6.75

1 sSHUCO
9.95 (1 MEAT) 11.95 (2 MEAT) 13.95 (3 MEAT

T MIXTA
9.95 (1 MEAT) 11.95 (2 MEAT) 13.95 (3 MEAT

] PLANTAINS
! PLATANOS CON CREMA
il PANCONTODO
| /72 PAN ESTILO CHAPIN

| £ PAN CON CHORIZO
PAPAS CHAPINAS

/7 ATOL DE PLATANO OR ARROZ CON LECHE.
$3.00

S Y, .
e NS S Nl
’ "“\. " Ve -~
NS '\}’.‘”“(
e X

b , _' ‘-~
‘aﬁr\ i




